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1 Daniel Amaro 1 18 20 17 17 19 22 18.83 5.40 4.65 18.83 113 22 Brad Erickson 5 24.17 145 Daniel Amaro
2 Open 34 1 7 6 23 21 15 12 14.00 8.78 9.00 14.00 84 18 Chase Garibaldi 20 4 23.33 140 Open 34
3 Chris Rosenberry 1 21 22 20 20 22 23 21.33 2.93 2.40 21.33 128 6 Chad Koehn 20 2 23.00 138 Chris Rosenberry
4 Ion Opris 1 21 17 19 23 22 18 20.00 3.60 3.60 20.00 120 21 Fred Graziano 5 23.00 138 Ion Opris
5 Emilio Lam 1 21 18 22 22 24 21 21.33 2.93 2.40 21.33 128 11 Erique Apollinario 3 22.50 135 Emilio Lam
6 Chad Koehn 20 2 21 22 22 24 25 24 23.00 1.58 0.90 23.00 138 1 31 Ian Tereso 7 22.33 134 Chad Koehn 1
7 Riley Hilliker 2 21 22 22 22 22 24 22.17 2.03 1.65 22.17 133 7 Riley Hilliker 2 22.17 133 Riley Hilliker
8 Ryan Gallagher 2 21 19 19 20 19 23 20.17 3.83 3.45 20.17 121 37 Open 7 8 22.17 133 Ryan Gallagher
9 Troy Deacon 2 18 17 18 19 23 20 19.17 5.40 4.35 19.17 115 13 Jingyi Shao 3 21.83 131 Troy Deacon

10 Dan Sullivan 2 21 17 22 21 20 23 20.67 3.38 3.00 20.67 124 38 Open 13 8 21.83 131 Dan Sullivan
11 Erique Apollinario 3 22 18 24 22 24 25 22.50 2.25 1.35 22.50 135 1 29 Bron Pyle 6 21.67 130 Erique Apollinario 1
12 Kwame Mask 3 22 20 22 20 19 21 20.67 2.70 3.00 20.67 124 3 Chris Rosenberry 1 21.33 128 Kwame Mask
13 Jingyi Shao 3 21 20 23 21 23 23 21.83 2.48 1.95 21.83 131 5 Emilio Lam 1 21.33 128 Jingyi Shao
14 open 26 3 21 19 17 19 15 23 19.00 4.50 4.50 19.00 114 15 Lance Jensen 20 3 20.83 125 open 26
15 Lance Jensen 20 3 19 22 20 20 23 21 20.83 3.38 2.85 20.83 125 27 Craig Williamson 6 20.83 125 Lance Jensen
16 Josh Niccum 4 21 17 22 23 20 19 20.33 2.93 3.30 20.33 122 10 Dan Sullivan 2 20.67 124 Josh Niccum
17 Tom Niccum 4 21 18 20 21 22 21 20.50 3.60 3.15 20.50 123 12 Kwame Mask 3 20.67 124 Tom Niccum
18 Chase Garibaldi 20 4 25 24 25 22 23 21 23.33 0.60 23.33 140 2 17 Tom Niccum 4 20.50 123 Chase Garibaldi 2
19 Anca 4 16 14 16 15 21 18 16.67 7.88 6.60 16.67 100 24 Scott Gillette 5 20.50 123 Anca
20 Michael Battin 4 24 17 23 19 14 15 18.67 2.93 4.80 18.67 112 16 Josh Niccum 4 20.33 122 Michael Battin
21 Fred Graziano 5 24 24 23 23 22 22 23.00 0.45 0.90 23.00 138 8 Ryan Gallagher 2 20.17 121 Fred Graziano
22 Brad Erickson 5 24 25 24 24 23 25 24.17 24.17 145 2 25 Jim McDonnell 5 20.17 121 Brad Erickson 2
23 William Jiang 5 20 20 20 20 20 17 19.50 3.60 4.05 19.50 117 32 Basilio Amaro 7 20.17 121 William Jiang
24 Scott Gillette 5 17 18 20 22 22 24 20.50 4.28 3.15 20.50 123 35 Open 8 7 20.17 121 Scott Gillette
25 Jim McDonnell 5 20 19 23 21 18 20 20.17 2.93 3.45 20.17 121 40 Open 25 8 20.17 121 Jim McDonnell
26 Arthur Lam 6 21 19 17 19 15 23 19.00 4.50 4.50 19.00 114 4 Ion Opris 1 20.00 120 Arthur Lam
27 Craig Williamson 6 16 21 22 24 20 22 20.83 2.93 2.85 20.83 125 23 William Jiang 5 19.50 117 Craig Williamson
28 Mark Feldman 20 6 19 19 16 19 22 19 19.00 5.18 4.50 19.00 114 33 open 23 7 19.50 117 Mark Feldman
29 Bron Pyle 6 20 20 21 25 22 22 21.67 2.25 2.10 21.67 130 1 9 Troy Deacon 2 19.17 115 Bron Pyle 1
30 Dave Serrano 20 6 19 18 17 17 21 23 19.00 5.85 4.50 19.00 114 14 open 26 3 19.00 114 Dave Serrano
31 Ian Tereso 7 22 23 22 23 22 22 22.33 1.35 1.50 22.33 134 26 Arthur Lam 6 19.00 114 Ian Tereso
32 Basilio Amaro 7 16 20 18 21 23 23 20.17 4.73 3.45 20.17 121 28 Mark Feldman 20 6 19.00 114 Basilio Amaro
33 open 23 7 20 20 20 20 20 17 19.50 3.60 4.05 19.50 117 30 Dave Serrano 20 6 19.00 114 open 23
34 Nick Delgado 7 7 6 6 16 15 12 10.33 13.73 12.30 10.33 62 1 Daniel Amaro 1 18.83 113 Nick Delgado
35 Open 8 7 21 19 19 20 19 23 20.17 3.83 3.45 20.17 121 36 Open 1 8 18.83 113 Open 8
36 Open 1 8 18 20 17 17 19 22 18.83 5.40 4.65 18.83 113 20 Michael Battin 4 18.67 112 Open 1
37 Open 7 8 21 22 22 22 22 24 22.17 2.03 1.65 22.17 133 19 Anca 4 16.67 100 Open 7
38 Open 13 8 21 20 23 21 23 23 21.83 2.48 1.95 21.83 131 39 Open 19 8 16.67 100 Open 13
39 Open 19 8 16 14 16 15 21 18 16.67 7.88 6.60 16.67 100 2 Open 34 1 14.00 84 Open 19
40 Open 25 8 20 19 23 21 18 20 20.17 2.93 3.45 20.17 121 34 Nick Delgado 7 10.33 62 Open 25
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